
                                                                                                                                                    

 

 
 

 

    
                      

                                    
                             

         
    

  No.XIX-2/558/ P&S/2022                                                      Date.   13.12.2022 

  
   

CORRIGENDUM 
 

This is with reference to the GeM Bid No. GEM/2022/B/2684953 dated 04.11.2022 for Procurement of 

Vertical Induction Continuous Casting Machine (minimum 12 kg/hr pure silver bar output) - Quantity 

03 Nos. and Vertical Induction Continuous Casting Machine (minimum 7 kg/hr pure Gold bar output) 

- Quantity 03 Nos. and Supply, Installation, Commissioning, Testing,  Stabilization and Handing over 

of same. 

 

The Opening date for the above tender is extended from 05.12.2022 to 05.01.2023. 

  

            All other terms and conditions of tender will remain the same.   
 

                   

 

          sd/- 

 
   

 

                                                                                   Chief Purchase & Stores Officer  

                                                                                                    For Chief General Manager 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

_______________________________________________________________________________________  
पंजीकृत कायाालय : जवाहर व्यापार भवन, 16वीं मंजज, जनपथ, नई ददल्ली- 110001(01123701220-26) 

                             Regd. Office: Jawahar Vyapar bhavan,16th Floor,Janpath, NewDelhi-110001(01123701220-26) 



 


